06/07/2021

ADDENDUM 01

Tender no.2021-22/01

1.

Based on the various queries / clarifications received from the bidders the
Technical Specifications are modified and Technical Bid has been replaced

accordingly for the following equipments:

2021-22/01/05. — Microcompounding Machine
2021-22/01/06. — Micro Injection Moulding Machine

The last date for bid submission is extended from 06/07/2021 to 21/07/2021 at
15:00 hrs. and Technical Bids will be opened on 21/07/2021 by 15:01 hrs.

onwards.

Principal Director (T)




